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Last Name First Name Phone Email Position

Baltowski Brian 847-718-7772 brian.baltowski@d214.org Instructional Assistant
Bessemer Steve 847-718-7772 steven.bessemer@d214.org Instructional Assistant
Caldwell Starr 847-718-7824 starr.caldwell@d214.org life Teacher
Corry Grace 847-718-7489 grace.corry@d214.org Psychologist
Collins Judy 847-718-7772 judith.collins@d214.org Instructional Assistant
Cosme Nicholas 847-718-7772 nicholas.cosme@d214.org Instructional Assistant 
Davis Mickia 847-718-7853 mickia.davis@d214.org Division Head of Student Success, Safety and Wellness
Gabriel Kathleen 847-718-7814 kathleen.gabriel@d214.org Nurse Assistant
Graham Bonnie 847-718-7772 bonnie.graham@d214.org Instructional Assistant 
Hammersmith Colleen 847-718-7830 colleen.hammersmith@d214.org Speech & Lanuguage Pathologist
Henry Lori 847-718-7772 lori.henry@d214.org Instructional Assistant 
Hoekstra Connie 847-718-7809 connie.hoekstra@d214.org life Teacher
Jung Kori 847-718-6558 kori.jung@d214.org life Teacher
Klicker Beth 847-718-5075 beth.klicker@d214.org Social Worker 
Kuenstle Dave 847-718-7772 david.kuenstle@d214.org Instructional Assistant
Kunde Karen 847-718-7469 karen.kunde@d214.org life Teacher
Lee Julie 847-718-7772 julie.lee@d214.org Instructional Assistant
Leon Dan 847-718-7583 dan.leon@d214.org SRO
Marini Victoria 847-718-7775 victoria.marini@d214.org Administrative Assistant
Mason Jeff 847-718-7473 jeffrey.mason@d214.org life Teacher
Matuszewski Pat 847-718-7486 patryk.matuszewski@d214.org life Teacher
McCormick Nicole 847-718-7772 nicole.mccormick@d214.org life Teacher
MCDonough Patricia 847-718-7772 patricia.mcdono@d214.org Instructional Assistant
Norris Valerie 847-718-7888 val.norris@d214.org Principal
Ona Allison 847-718-7772 allison.ona@d214.org Instructional Assistant 
O'Neal Jack 847-718-7771 john.oneal@d214.org Associate Principal
Perales Iliana 847-718-7794 iliana.perales@d214.org life Teacher
Pietruszynski Kris 847-718-7772 kristine.pietruszynski@d214.org Instructional Assistant 
Prokup Kristen 847-718-7847 kristen.prokup@d214.org Division Head - Special Education
Rabe Jim 847-718-7772 james.rabe@d214.org Instructional Assistant
Schuldt Allison 847-718-7772 allison.schuldt@d214.org Instructional Assistant
Serowka Liz 847-718-7814 bari.green@d214.org Nurse
Termion Katie 847-718-7457 katie.termion@d214.org life Teacher
Torres Irma 847-718-7772 irma.torres@d214.org Administrative Assistant
Wayne Jeff 847-718-7772 jeffrey.wayne@d214.org Instructional Assistant 
Winsauer Dave 847-718-7790 dave.winsauer@d214.org life Teacher
Wisniewski Amy 847-718-7772 amy.wisniewski@d214.org Instructional Assistant 
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